
Klassement Divisie 3
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1  1 SYX Bjorn B W9387 A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:01:43,9      -      -

VANROBAEYS ari B W1139 A3 Atlantic C3 I 1
2  3 MONNENS Gunther B W2005 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:04:36,6 02:52,7 02:52,7

LAUWERS Evelien B D03 991 GT3 I 2
3  4 SEGERS Jelle B W7205 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:06:00,6 04:16,7 01:24,0

VERGOTE Dries B W2069 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 3
4  14 LERMINEZ Frederik B W1142 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:06:21,5 04:37,6 00:20,9

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic Lancer Evo 10 I 4
5  54 STUBBE Michiel B W1507 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:07:09,4 05:25,5 00:47,9

VANDEN BUSSCHE Dylan B W1733 A3 Atlantic Clio Rally3 G 1
6  7 MERLEVEDE Cedriek B W9505 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:07:14,2 05:30,3 00:04,8

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A3 Atlantic E36 M3 I 5
7  12 DEKONINCK Thierry B W2890 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:07:20,7 05:36,8 00:06,5

DEKONINCK Femke B W1987  B Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 6
8  29 DEKEYSER Xavier B W1479 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:07:28,5 05:44,6 00:07,8

TASSAERT Nele B W1119 A3 Atlantic Clio Rally 3 G 2
9  19 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W1112 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:08:06,1 06:22,2 00:37,6

DECAPMAKER Niels B W1853 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally 3 G 3
10  5 VANDAMME Chris B W9389 A3 Atlantic Alpine 3 00:10 01:08:17,0 06:33,1 00:10,9

VERMEULEN Sharon B W6721 A3 Atlantic A110 I 7
11  6 PEX Richard NL 29084 KNAF Skoda 3 01:00 01:08:42,3 06:58,4 00:25,3

PREDA Anouck B W1550 A4 Duindistel Fabia RS I 8
12  21 LIEVENS Brecht B W8636 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:09:53,8 08:09,9 01:11,5

VANDEWIELE Kris B W9486 A4 Atlantic E36 I 9
13  49 DECLERCK Dennis B W9369 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:10:10,3 08:26,4 00:16,5

DESODT Stijn B W9405 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 I 10
14  33 BARNES Scott GB 164265 MSA Peugeot 3      - 01:10:10,8 08:26,9 00:00,5

HALL Andrew GB 175706 MSA 106 F 1
15  17 WALRAVEN Rene NL 8081 KNAF BMW 3 00:30 01:10:43,7 08:59,8 00:32,9

RUITER Joyce NL 35511 KNAF E36 325i H 1
16  32 FREEMAN Tim GB 17843 MSA Ford 3      - 01:10:54,1 09:10,2 00:10,4

WILLIAMS Paul GB 58394 MSA Escort H 2
17  51 LEYS Jensy B W9046 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:11:43,6 09:59,7 00:49,5

LEYS Sharon B W1728 A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 3
18  20 VANDENBERGHE Kjell B W8667 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:11:47,1 10:03,2 00:03,5

CLOET Jorinca B W1650 A4 Atlantic 1M I 11
19  70 DELPLACE Matthias B W8239 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:12:11,6 10:27,7 00:24,5

DEROO Kenny B W7699 A3 Atlantic Adam R2 F 2
20  15 VANDENBERGHE Tobi B W6783 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:12:40,5 10:56,6 00:28,9

TRUYAERT Steven B W6740 A4 Atlantic E87 I 12
21  52 WINDELS Nick B W1364 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:13:05,2 11:21,3 00:24,7

VANDENKENDELAERE Mirando B W4003 A3 Atlantic E30 H 4
22  48 VANOVERTVELDT Gregory B W9436 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:13:20,8 11:36,9 00:15,6

WULLAERT Steven B W1670 A3 Atlantic 1M Construx I 13
23  63 HANDS Paul GB 95573 MSA Ford 3      - 01:13:23,9 11:40,0 00:03,1

DAWSON Ben GB 189793 MSA Escort MK II F 3
24  66 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:14:31,0 12:47,1 01:07,1

DESCHUYTTER Sofie B W9340 A4 Atlantic E30 H 5
25  72 DELBAERE Angelo B W6951 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:15:01,8 13:17,9 00:30,8

DURNEZ Niels B W9412 A4 AC Dadizele E30 H 6
26  56 VANDEPUTTE Patrick B W2546 A3 Duindistel Ford 3      - 01:15:02,4 13:18,5 00:00,6

DEKLERCK Stefaan B W3163 A3 Atlantic Fiesta R200 F 4
27  71 GELDHOF Angelo B W9445 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:16:03,6 14:19,7 01:01,2

GELDHOF Marnick B W1059 A3 Atlantic 318ti G 4
28  87 VAN DEN BRINK Mike NL 29599 KNAF Seat 3 00:30 01:17:07,6 15:23,7 01:04,0

VAN DE HEL Lammert NL 8879 KNAF Leon Cupra R I 14
29  67 DEPREZ Eric B W3809 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:17:09,0 15:25,1 00:01,4

POISSONNIER Laure B W9224 A3 Atlantic E36 H 7
30  96 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:17:23,7 15:39,8 00:14,7

GELDHOF Dario B W9347  A4 Atlantic E30 H 8
31  91 BOUDRY Glenn B W1870 A3 AC Dadizele Ford 3      - 01:18:05,6 16:21,7 00:41,9

BALCAEN Glen B W1907 B Atlantic Fiesta G 5
32  73 BISSCHOP Gethin B W1557 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:18:09,9 16:26,0 00:04,3

BARBIER Wout B W2159 A4 Atlantic E36 Compact H 9
33  95 PACKER Jeremy GB 313769 MSA Ford 3      - 01:18:11,9 16:28,0 00:02,0

THOMAS Glyn GB 50452 MSA Fiesta F 5
34  47 VAN DER AUWERA Lars B A7921 A3 RT Titanic BMW 3      - 01:18:33,9 16:50,0 00:22,0

VAN DER AUWERA Joris B A7922 A3 RT Titanic E87 130i I 15
35  125 VERCRUYSSE Kurt B W9501 A3 Atlantic Citroën 3      - 01:18:37,4 16:53,5 00:03,5

VERBEECKEN Arne B W1949 A4 Atlantic Saxo F 6
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36  94 SHARP Elliott GB 355289 MSA MG 3      - 01:18:45,3 17:01,4 00:07,9

CARFRAE Liam GB 255261 MSA Zr F 7
37  18 MERLEVEDE Manuel B W9372 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:19:09,9 17:26,2 00:24,6

CLOET Thomas B W9403 A3 Atlantic Corsa Rally4 G 6
38  93 HEDGES Chris GB 237412 MSA Ford 3      - 01:20:21,4 18:37,5 01:11,4

DAVEY Steven GB 281164 MSA Escort G 7
39  24 DE WAELE Koen B W5741 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:21:41,5 19:57,6 01:20,1

DEGRANDE Nikola B W2043 A4 Atlantic E81 I 16
40  127 RICHARDS Rob GB 172311 MSA Peugeot 3      - 01:22:06,9 20:23,0 00:25,4

BUTLER Teresa GB 30121 MSA 106 F 8
41  121 VANFLETEREN Andy B W1764 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:22:25,3 20:41,4 00:18,4

NEVE Marjorie B W9522 A4 Atlantic 207 3RT EVO H 10
42  120 WAFFELAERT Frank B W9420 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:23:38,7 21:54,8 01:13,4

WAFFELAERT Amber B W1776 A4 Atlantic 130I e87 I 17
43  89 DECAESTECKER Koen B W1242 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:25:14,7 23:30,8 01:36,0

DERYCKE Nico B W1240 A4 Atlantic E36 H 11
44  31 PITTELLIOEN Michael B W6584 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 07:30 01:30:43,2 28:59,1 05:28,3

ROELENS Axelle B W1536 A4 Atlantic Compact F2000 G 8
45  122 DICK Maikel B W1916 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:47:36,3 45:52,4 16:53,2

MEDDOUR Nordin B W1198 A4 Atlantic E36 328 H 12
46  119 ROELENS Wim B W2092 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3 00:20 01:48:00,8 46:16,9 00:24,5

VANDEN BUSSCHE Marc B W2168 A4 Atlantic Impreza wrx I 18
47  134 PEEL Eli B W9253 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 02:00:49,9 59:06,4 12:49,1

GILLEBERT Frank B W6001 A3 Atlantic Fabia S2000 G 9

Aantal wagens =  47
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